Place

N s LWON -

Place
1 tie
1 tie

D

Team Standing 2000-2001
Varsity Girls Water Polo

Mt. Hamilton

School

Mitty
Presentation
Leland

Santa Teresa
Valley Christian
Willow Glen

School

Mt Pleasant
Independence
Pioneer
Lincoln

Piedmont Hills
Silver Creek

Finals
1

2
3
4

Finals

W

DualRecord
5-0
41
3-2
2-3
1-4
0-5

Santa Teresa
Dual Record
50
41
3.2
2-3
14
0-5

JV Place

DLW AN -

JV Place

no team
1
2
3

4
no team

JV Record
5-0
4-1
2-3
1-4
3-2
0-5

JV Record

4-0
3-1



